Detalle de gastos de Representacion del CEFAFA comprendido entre OCT- NOV021

MES
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Elaborado:

NOMBRE

Edgar Moises Alvayero Santos
Carlos Alberto Magaiia Garcia

Edgar Moises Alvayero Santos
Carlos Alberto Magaiia Garcia

Revisado: /=

i _AtvatoT.Escobar Cortez

Aux. de Tesoreria

CARGO

Gerente General
Coordinador Seguridad
TOTALES

Gerente General
Coordinador Seguridad
TOTALES

GERENCIA
FINANCIERA

Gastos de

Representacion

1,000.00
400.00

1,400.00

1,000.00
400.00
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1,400.00
2,800.00

- B -
= w ) / 7
. /A/{'{-* rec (.L.,(

Lic. CarLe{AIberto Belloso Campos
2 " Gerente Financiero
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